L
P
+
/L
P
B
+
C

LP_LPB_gb_0506  19.05.2006  10:15 Uhr  Seite 18
20
Ordering key for gearhead
Ordering key for timing belt pulley
LP 070 -  M O 1 -  10 -  1  1  1   / Motor
Ratio
LP+:
1-stage: 3*/5/7*/10
2-stage: 15*/25/30*/50/100
LPB+:
1-stage: 3/5/10
*only size 70/90/120
Backlash
0 = Reduced
1 = Standard
Stage number
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage
Type of output shaft
LP+:
1 = Key to DIN 6885 Form A
LPB+:
1 = Centering diameter output side
3 = Centering diameter motor side
Motor designation (manufacturer-type)
Clamping hub
diameter
Gearhead design
O = Standard
X = Customised
Gearhead versions
M = Motor-mounted gearhead
Gearhead type
LP+: 50/70/90/120/155
LPB+: 70/90/120
PLPB 070 -  A 04 A 051 -  43
Flanged wheel
on both sides
Number of teeth
Tooth profile Width of timing belt pulley
Material (steel)
Size of timing
belt pulley
PLPB 070 -  A 04A051 -  43 for LPB070
PLPB 090 -  A 06A051 -  28 for LPB090
PLPB 120 -  A 08A076 -  19 for LPB120
alpha’s cymex® calculation software makes it easier than ever to design the
most complex drive trains with just a few mouse clicks.
application – gearhead – motor
cymex® simplifies technical documentation,
and customised engineering designs are possible
at any time thanks to data in DXF format.
Use cymex®.
easy – quick – reliable
LP_LPB_gb_0506  19.05.2006  10:15 Uhr  Seite 19
Additional alpha products
Hypoid Planetary Gear Reducer
Right-angle planetary gear reducer of highest preci-
sion and power density.
Torsional backlash < 2 arcmin.
Acceleration torque up to 1600 Nm.
Output shaft variations: SPK+: smooth, keywayed,
involute toothing to DIN 5480, TPK+: flange
Hypoid Gear Reducer
Right-angle gear reducer of highest precision
and compactness.
Torsional backlash < 4 arcmin.
Acceleration torque up to 640 Nm.
Output shaft variations: SK+: smooth, keyway-
ed, involute toothing to DIN 5480, TK+: flange
HG+: hollow shaft
TPM & TPMA - Servoactuators
Ultra-compact and highly precise brushless gear
motors featuring high dynamics, high torsional stiff-